506160339 07/17/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6207075

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ		
		Name	Execution Date
SHENZHEN TATFOOK TECHNOLOG		OGY CO., LTD	04/29/2020
RECEIVING PARTY DA			
	ANHUI TATFOOK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. BUILDING 4, NATIONAL FINANCIAL PARK, NO.17 YANNAN ROAD,		
Street Address:		HIGH-TECH ZONE	
City:	BENGBL	BENGBU	
State/Country:	CHINA		
	Total: 1		
Property Type		Number	
Application Number:	14	4785443	
	ΔΤΔ		
	ΑΤΑ		
	e sent to t	the e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful. it will be sent	
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	e sent to t provided;	t he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 092841648	
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if	e sent to t provided; 9(if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent	via US Mail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b using a fax number, if</i> Phone:	e sent to t provided; 9(pa	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent</i> 092841648	via US Mail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email:	e sent to t provided; 9(pa C	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent</i> 092841648 air@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com,	via US Mail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	e sent to t provided; 9(pa C 28	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent</i> 092841648 air@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com, HEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY)	via US Mail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	e sent to t provided; 9(pa C 28 S	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent</i> 092841648 air@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com, HEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY) 8039 SCOTT RD	via US Mail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	e sent to t provided; 90 pa C 28 S M	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent</i> 092841648 air@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com, HEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY) 8039 SCOTT RD UITE D-180	via US Mail.
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	e sent to t provided; 90 pa C 28 S M	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent</i> 092841648 air@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com, HEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY) 8039 SCOTT RD UITE D-180 IURRIETA, CALIFORNIA 92563	via US Mail.
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	e sent to t provided; 90 pa C 28 S M	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent</i> 092841648 air@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com, HEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY) 8039 SCOTT RD UITE D-180 IURRIETA, CALIFORNIA 92563	via US Mail.
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: TTORNEY DOCKET NU AME OF SUBMITTER:	e sent to t provided; 90 pa C 28 S M	if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 092841648 air@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com, HEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY) 8039 SCOTT RD UITE D-180 IURRIETA, CALIFORNIA 92563 PAUS1511859 RAYMOND J. CHEW	via US Mail.
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: TTORNEY DOCKET NU AME OF SUBMITTER: IGNATURE:	e sent to t provided; 90 pa C 28 S M	if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 092841648 air@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com, HEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY) 8039 SCOTT RD UITE D-180 IURRIETA, CALIFORNIA 92563 PAUS1511859 RAYMOND J. CHEW /Raymond J. Chew/	via US Mail.
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: TTORNEY DOCKET NU AME OF SUBMITTER: IGNATURE: ATE SIGNED:	e sent to t provided; 90 pa C 28 S M JMBER:	if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 092841648 air@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com, HEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY) 8039 SCOTT RD UITE D-180 IURRIETA, CALIFORNIA 92563 PAUS1511859 RAYMOND J. CHEW /Raymond J. Chew/ 07/17/2020	via US Mail.
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: TTORNEY DOCKET NU AME OF SUBMITTER: IGNATURE: ATE SIGNED: otal Attachments: 3 purce=change-of-name-	e sent to t provided; 90 pa C 28 S M JMBER:	if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 092841648 air@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com, HEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY) 8039 SCOTT RD UITE D-180 IURRIETA, CALIFORNIA 92563 PAUS1511859 RAYMOND J. CHEW /Raymond J. Chew/ 07/17/2020	via US Mail.

准予变更登记通知书

蚌登记企准字[2020]第45条)

路管理局

深圳市大富科技股份有限公司:

经审查,企业名称变更为 大富科技(安徽)股份有限公司 行业及行业代码:企

准予以该企业为核心企业组建的企业集团名称为 企为 企

註: 1.名称变更极难的有效第为6个月。有效期满、权强法定也自动失效。 2.企业名称涉及法律、行政法规规定必须报纸中批项1,未能最交审理工作的,量记机关不得以本通知书的企业名称普索。 3.全业变更赞同时,管证机关应当将本通知书印入全业管记档案。 4.企业管记机关证在核准企业变更管记、全点集团设立、变更) 登记之日起30日内,通过国家工商总统企业登记时上注册中请业 务系统指行企业名称爱记答案。

્રા≶ે

tprint.htm

2020-4-29 PATENT REEL: 053247 FRAME: 0157

http://10.0.1, 10/Topleis/writ/writprim.htm

Certified Translation Statement

I, <u>QU</u>, <u>Haiwei</u>, hereby certify that I translated the attached document from Chinese into English and that, to the best of my ability, it is a true and correct translation. I further certify that I am competent in both Chinese and English to render and certify such translation.

Judthe

20

Date

Name

PATENT REEL: 053247 FRAME: 0158

Permission Notice of Registration Change

No. 165 of Company Permission Code [2020] of Beng Registration

SHENZHEN TATFOOK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD:

After examination, the name of enterprise has been changed to ANHUI TATFOOK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Industry and Industry Code: Enterprise

This is to permit a name of an enterprise group taking the enterprise as the core is Enterprise, the group is referred to as "Enterprise".

Market Supervision and Administration of Bengbu City April 29, 2020

Note:

1. The permission of the name change is valid for 6 months, after expiration of the validity, the permitted name will become invalid.

2.In terms of the enterprise name involving projects that must be submitted for approval under la ws and administrative regulations, if the approval documents are failed to submit, the registratio n authority shall not register the enterprise name in this notice.

3. When an enterprise is changing registration, the registration authority should store the instant notice in the enterprise registration file.

4. The enterprise registration authority should file the registration of the enterprise within 30 days from the date of the Permission of the Registration Change and the date of establishment (change) of the enterprise group through the Registration and Application service on the Enterprise Registration website of the State Administration of Industry and Commerce.

PATENT REEL: 053247 FRAME: 0159

RECORDED: 07/17/2020